Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L71

L72

L73

L74

L75

L76

L83

L84

L85

12

12

105

22

146

24

web near server with printer same
peer

web near server with print$4 same
peer near4 peer

web near server same print$4 same
peer near4 peer

web near3 server same print$4 same
peer near4 peer

web near3 server same print$4 and
peer near4 peer

web near3 server same print$4 and
web near4 server same peer near4
peer

(78 79) and printer with (configur$4
customiz$4) and web near server

83 and web near server with embed$5
with printer

83 and web near server with embed$5
with printer and peer near3 peer

US-PGPUSB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUEB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;,
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/03/25 17:28

2005/03/25 17:29

2005/03/25 17:30

2005/03/25 17:30

2005/03/25 17:31

2005/03/25 17:31

2005/03/25 18:26

2005/03/25 18:26

2005/03/25 18:27
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