Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L71	5	web near server with printer same peer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 17:28
L72	7	web near server with print\$4 same peer near4 peer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 17:29
L73	12	web near server same print\$4 same peer near4 peer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 17:30
L74	12	web near3 server same print\$4 same peer near4 peer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 17:30
L75	105	web near3 server same print\$4 and peer near4 peer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 17:31
L76	22	web near3 server same print\$4 and web near4 server same peer near4 peer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 17:31
L83	146	(78 79) and printer with (configur\$4 customiz\$4) and web near server	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 18:26
L84	24	83 and web near server with embed\$5 with printer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/03/25 18:26
L85	4	83 and web near server with embed\$5 with printer and peer near3 peer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR .	ON	2005/03/25 18:27